San Bernardino Community College

District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: SEPTEMBER 2014

Case #

14c-072

14c-073

14c-074

Reported
8/29/14

8/30/14
8/31/14
9/1/14
9/2/14
9/3/14
9/3/14
9/4/14
9/4/14
9/5/14
9/6/14
9/7/14
9/8/14
9/9/14
9/10/14
9/10/14
9/11/14
9/12/14

9/12/14

Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv

No Incidents to Report
No Incidents to Report
No Incidents to Report
No Incidents to Report
No Incidents to Report
Traffic Collision

Traffic Collision

Emergency Phone Hang-up

Petty Theft

No Incidents to Report
Suspicious Vehicle

No Incidents to Report
Suspicious Vehicles
No Incidents to Report
Suspicious Person
Spousal Abuse

No Incidents to Report

Medical Aid

Disturbance

Location

Parking Lot B
Fire Road
LADM

Aquatics

Water Tower

KHA

ADM

Parking Lot I

BC

LADM

Date (s)
8/29/14

8/30/14
8/31/14
9/1/14
9/2/14
9/3/14
9/3/14
9/4/14
9/4/14
9/5/14
9/6/14
9/7/14
9/8/14
9/9/14
9/10/14
9/10/14
9/11/14
9/12/14

9/12/14

Time (s) Disposition

11:07am Both Parties Exchanged Info
8:29pm Both Parties Exchanged Info
10:42am Area Checked Clear

6:16pm Report Taken

2:32am Trespassing Adivsal

8:25pm Unable to Locate

12:03pm Unfounded

10:16pm Subject Arrested

11:25am Subject Transported for Treatment

2:59pm Unfounded

Last updated 9/23/2014



San Bernardino Community College

District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: SEPTEMBER 2014

Case # Reported Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv Location Date (s) Time (s) Disposition
9/13/14 No Incidents to Report 9/13/14
9/14/14 No Incidents to Report 9/14/14
14c-075 9/15/14 Incident Student Life 9/15/14 3:50pm Report Taken
9/15/14 Panhandling Quad 9/15/14 4:15pm Unable to Locate
9/16/14 No Incidents to Report 9/16/14
14c-076 9/17/14 Petty Theft SSB 9/17/14 2:36pm Report Taken
14c-077 9/17/14 Disturbance CL Bldg 9/17/14 5:59pm Report Taken
14c-078 9/18/14 Vandalism Parking Lot E 9/18/14 6:00pm Report Taken
9/19/14 No Incidents to Report 9/19/14
9/20/14 No Incidents to Report 9/20/14
9/21/14 No Incidents to Report 9/21/14
14c-079 9/22/14 Public Intoxication Parking Lot D 9/22/14 7:17pm Subject Arrested

Last updated 9/23/2014
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