## San Bernardino Community College District Police

## CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: SEPTEMBER 2014

Case #	Reported	Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv	Location	Date (s)	Time (s) Disposition
	8/29/14	No Incidents to Report		8/29/14	
	8/30/14	No Incidents to Report		8/30/14	
	8/31/14	No Incidents to Report		8/31/14	
	9/1/14	No Incidents to Report		9/1/14	
	9/2/14	No Incidents to Report		9/2/14	
	9/3/14	Traffic Collision	Parking Lot B	9/3/14	11:07am Both Parties Exchanged Info
	9/3/14	Traffic Collision	Fire Road	9/3/14	8:29pm Both Parties Exchanged Info
	9/4/14	Emergency Phone Hang-up	LADM	9/4/14	10:42am Area Checked Clear
14c-072	9/4/14	Petty Theft	Aquatics	9/4/14	6:16pm Report Taken
	9/5/14	No Incidents to Report		9/5/14	
	9/6/14	Suspicious Vehicle	Water Tower	9/6/14	2:32am Trespassing Adivsal
	9/7/14	No Incidents to Report		9/7/14	
	9/8/14	Suspicious Vehicles	КНА	9/8/14	8:25pm Unable to Locate
	9/9/14	No Incidents to Report		9/9/14	
	9/10/14	Suspicious Person	ADM	9/10/14	12:03pm Unfounded
14c-073	9/10/14	Spousal Abuse	Parking Lot I	9/10/14	10:16pm Subject Arrested
	9/11/14	No Incidents to Report		9/11/14	
14c-074	9/12/14	Medical Aid	BC	9/12/14	11:25am Subject Transported for Treatment
	9/12/14	Disturbance	LADM	9/12/14	2:59pm Unfounded

## San Bernardino Community College District Police

## CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: SEPTEMBER 2014

Case #	Reported	Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv	Location	Date (s)	Time (s) Disposition
	9/13/14	No Incidents to Report		9/13/14	
	9/14/14	No Incidents to Report		9/14/14	
14c-075	9/15/14	Incident	Student Life	9/15/14	3:50pm Report Taken
	9/15/14	Panhandling	Quad	9/15/14	4:15pm Unable to Locate
	9/16/14	No Incidents to Report		9/16/14	
14c-076	9/17/14	Petty Theft	SSB	9/17/14	2:36pm Report Taken
14c-077	9/17/14	Disturbance	CL Bldg	9/17/14	5:59pm Report Taken
14c-078	9/18/14	Vandalism	Parking Lot E	9/18/14	6:00pm Report Taken
	9/19/14	No Incidents to Report		9/19/14	
	9/20/14	No Incidents to Report		9/20/14	
	9/21/14	No Incidents to Report		9/21/14	
14c-079	9/22/14	Public Intoxication	Parking Lot D	9/22/14	7:17pm Subject Arrested